
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 

LBJ Ranch Date November 14,  1963 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 

1 9:45 
2 10:25 
3 12:10 
4 12:30  f
5 12:55 
6 2:30 

7 2:55 

4:30 
5:30  t
6:15 
7:30  f

7:35 
8:00 

9:40 
10:30 

10:45 
11:00 

To Bergstrom  AFB  via  bonanza  w/  SA  Kivett , Ken  Gaddis,  MF  --  arriving  at  10:05 
To Los  Angeles,  California,  arriving  at  11:13  at  North  American  Terminal 
Arrive suite  at  Ambassador  Hotel  for  meeting  w/  Hobart  Taylor  and  George  Reedy 
Si Cassaday -  just  t o say  hello 
To Coconut  Grove  in  hotel  to  speak  to  Regional  EEO  Conference  - - makes  luncheon  speech 
To Huntington  Beach  via  helicopter,  landing  at  Douglas  Administration  Building 

Roof heliport  -  met  by  Don  Douglas,  Sr.  ,  Charles  Able  and  John  Sigrist 
To Speaker's  Stan d -  Gov.  Brown  there  --  dedication  program  for  new  Douglas 

facility --  to  Engineering  Building  for  pictures.  .  .to cafeteria  for  reception.  . 
. .  then helicopter  to  L.  A. 

Arrive suite  i n Beverl y Hilton 
To Horace  Busby  -  r e: Los  Angeles  speech  and  bottlers  speech  next  week  in  Dallas 
Massage in  room 
George Jessel 
Gov. Brown  and  Mrs.  Brown  arrive  to  escort  VP  to  Rendezvous  Room  for  pictures 
Arrive International  Room  of  Beverly  Hilton  for  California  J-J  Dinner 
VP speaks  --  to  suite  afterward 
Drinks in  suite  w/  Gov.  and  Mrs.  Brown,  Joe  Sorrell,  Jack  Valenti,  Bob  Brunson, 

Louis Wolfkiller,  MF 
To Gene  Wyman' s suite  w/  above  to  visit  with  entertainers 
Return to  suite  --  to  bed 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A 
C 
E 
SP 

- Automobile 
- Cab 
- Entertainment 
- Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

es concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

3 10:25 

From (Place) 

Bergstrom AFB,  Tex, 

Mode of 
Travel* 

Af Jetstar 

Accompanied by 

Jack Valenti,  Ken 
Gaddis, MF,  SA 
Rundle and  Weaver 

Destination 
(Place) 

Los Angeles, 
California 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

11:13 Met  by  J.  J. 
Rodriquez, Wesley 
Brazier, Frank 
Chuman, Ann  Hand 
and 14  Blue  Birds 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


