The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date\_November 14, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
NO.		Lo	LD		Code	
1	9:45			To Bergstrom AFB via bonanza w/ SA Kivett, Ken Gaddis, MF arriving at 10:05		
2	10:25			To Los Angeles, California, arriving at 11:13 at North American Terminal		
3	12:10			Arrive suite at Ambassador Hotel for meeting w/ Hobart Taylor and George Reedy		
4	12:30	f		Si Cassaday - just to say hello		
5	12:55			To Cocoanut Grove in hotel to speak to Regional EEO Conference makes luncheor	spee <b>b</b>	
6	2:30			To Huntington Beach via helicopter, landing at Douglas Administration Building		
_		Ì		Roof heliport - met by Don Douglas, Sr., Charles Able and John Sigrist		
7	2:55			To Speaker's Stand - Gov. Brown there dedication program for new Douglas facility to Engineering Building for picturesto cafeteria for reception		
				then helicopter to L.A.	İ	
8	4:30			Arrive suite in Beverly Hilton		
9	5:30		t	To Horace Busby - re Los Angeles speech and bottlers speech next week in Dallas		
10	6:15			Massage in room		
11	7:30			George Jessel		
12	7:35			Gov. Brown and Mrs. Brown arrive to escort VP to Rendezvous Room for pictures		
13	8:00			Arrive International Room of Beverly Hilton for California J-J Dinner		
14	9:40			VP speaks to suite afterward		
15	10:30			Drinks in suite w/ Gov. and Mrs. Brown, Joe Sorrell, Jack Valenti, Bob Brunson, Louis Wolfkiller, MF		
16	10:45			To Gene Wyman's suite w/ above to visit with entertainers		
17	11:00			Return to suite to bed		
			- 1			

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY												
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
3	10:25	Bergstrom AFB, Tex.	Af Jetstar	Jack Valenti, Ken Gaddis, MF, SA Rundle and Weaver	Los Angeles, California	11:13	Met by J. J. Rodriquex, Wesley Brazier, Frank Chuman, Ann Hand and 14 Blue Birds					
		.,										

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.